
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Georgia Southern 286  276       562  -14 
1  2   UAB 285  281       566  -10 

T3  3   College of Charleston 290  277       567  -9 
7  4   North Florida 291  278       569  -7 

T3  T5   Texas 290  283       573  -3 
T9  T5   UCF 294  279       573  -3 
14  7   Georgia State  301  273       574  -2 
T3  8   Virginia 290  285       575  -1 
T3  9   Mississippi 290  293       583  +7 
8  10   North Carolina State 292  293       585  +9 

T9  11   Kentucky 294  292       586  +10 
T11  12   Florida 297  293       590  +14 
T11  13   Duke 297  294       591  +15 
13  14   Maryland 299  303       602  +26 
15  15   North Texas 309  296       605  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 T1   Kramer Hickok  Texas  70  68       138  -6   
T17 T1   Martin Rohwer  UAB  72  66       138  -6   
T8 T3   MJ Maguire  North Florida  70  69       139  -5   
T1 T3   Taylor Hancock  North Florida  68  71       139  -5   
T8 T3   Beau Hossler  Texas  70  69       139  -5   
T17 T3   Hayden Anderson  Georgia Southern  72  67       139  -5   
T17 T3   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  72  67       139  -5   
T3 T8   Greg Eason  UCF  69  71       140  -4   
T17 T8   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  72  68       140  -4   
T17 T8   John Jonas  College of Charleston  72  68       140  -4   
T3 T8   Will Evans  Georgia Southern  69  71       140  -4   
T8 T12   Stanhope Johnson  North Carolina State  70  71       141  -3   
T8 T12   Alex Ellis  College of Charleston  70  71       141  -3   
16 T12   Scott Wolfes  Georgia Southern  71  70       141  -3   

T29 T15   Austin Padova  North Florida  74  68       142  -2   
T27 T15   Zach Munroe  College of Charleston  73  69       142  -2   
T8 T15   Henry Mabbett *  Georgia Southern  70  72       142  -2   
T29 T15   Charlie Martin  Georgia Southern  74  68       142  -2   
T1 T19   David Snyder  Kentucky  68  75       143  -1   
T57 T19   Davin White  Georgia State  76  67       143  -1   
T8 T19   Paul Dunne  UAB  70  73       143  -1   
T3 T19   Wilson McDonald  UAB  69  74       143  -1   
T78 T23   Federico Zucchetti  UCF  79  65       144  E   
T27 T23   Stephen Powers  Kentucky  73  71       144  E   
T29 T23   Ricardo Gouveia  UCF  74  70       144  E   
T48 T23   Josh Lorenzetti  College of Charleston  75  69       144  E   
T29 T23   Victor Fox  Maryland  74  70       144  E   
T68 T28   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  77  68       145  +1   
T17 T28   Blake Morris  Mississippi  72  73       145  +1   
T17 T28   Osten Waite *  North Florida  72  73       145  +1   
T3 T28   Forrest Gamble  Mississippi  69  76       145  +1   
T8 T28   Denny McCarthy  Virginia  70  75       145  +1   
T48 T33   Eric Banks  Florida  75  71       146  +2   
T48 T33   Ben Wolcott  Mississippi  75  71       146  +2   
T57 T33   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  76  70       146  +2   
T17 T33   Austin Cody *  Duke  72  74       146  +2   
T29 T33   Ryan Stovash *  UCF  74  72       146  +2   
T48 T33   Derek Bard  Virginia  75  71       146  +2   
T48 T33   David Pastore *  Virginia  75  71       146  +2   
T29 T33   Nick McLaughlin  Virginia  74  72       146  +2   
T57 T33   Sam Towler *  Georgia Southern  76  70       146  +2   
T29 T42   Linus Vaisanen  UCF  74  73       147  +3   
T29 T42   JD Tomlinson  Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T29 T42   Brax McCarthy  Texas  74  73       147  +3   

T78 T42   Thomas Sutton  UAB  79  68       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T46   Carter Page  North Carolina State  75  73       148  +4   
T17 T46   Logan Harrell  North Carolina State  72  76       148  +4   
T29 T46   Will Cannon *  UAB  74  74       148  +4   
T29 T46   Sam Love  UAB  74  74       148  +4   
T57 T50   Victor Tarnstrom  Florida  76  73       149  +5   
T68 T50   Cody Martin  Kentucky  77  72       149  +5   
T78 T50   Joey Petronio  North Florida  79  70       149  +5   
T29 T50   Michael Ricaurte  Duke  74  75       149  +5   
T73 T50   Juan Munoz  North Texas  78  71       149  +5   
T57 T50   Toni Hakula  Texas  76  73       149  +5   
T57 T50   Jason Roets  North Texas  76  73       149  +5   
T29 T50   Drew Guffey *  Georgia Southern  74  75       149  +5   
T57 T58   Alexander Matlari  Duke  76  74       150  +6   
T29 T58   Ryan Orr  Florida  74  76       150  +6   
T84 T58   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  80  70       150  +6   
T48 T58   Sean Bosdosh  Maryland  75  75       150  +6   
T29 T58   Tom Brown  Mississippi  74  76       150  +6   
T29 T58   Ben Rusch  Virginia  74  76       150  +6   
T73 T64   Max Greyserman  Duke  78  73       151  +7   
T29 T64   Richard Donegan  Florida  74  77       151  +7   
T57 T64   Will Bishop  Kentucky  76  75       151  +7   
T17 T64   Joe Stepnes *  North Florida  72  79       151  +7   
T29 T64   Matt Mierzejewski  Georgia Southern  74  77       151  +7   
T78 T64   Christian Humber *  Georgia Southern  79  72       151  +7   
T84 T70   Turner SoutheyGordon  Duke  80  72       152  +8   
T68 T70   Matthew Mahle  College of Charleston  77  75       152  +8   
T57 T70   Gavin Hall  Texas  76  76       152  +8   
T78 T73   Ben Stow  Kentucky  79  74       153  +9   
T68 T73   Kyle Wilshire  UCF  77  76       153  +9   
T48 T73   James Chapman  North Carolina State  75  78       153  +9   
T68 T73   Cory Churchman  North Texas  77  76       153  +9   
T3 T77   Motin Yeung  Duke  69  85       154  +10   
T73 T77   Andrew Hudson  North Texas  78  76       154  +10   
87 T77   Joe Lewis  Mississippi  81  73       154  +10   

T88 T80   David Cooke  North Carolina State  82  73       155  +11   
T73 T80   Connor Tendall  Maryland  78  77       155  +11   
T29 T80   Tom Harris  Maryland  74  81       155  +11   
T78 T80   Kim Koivu *  Georgia Southern  79  76       155  +11   
T57 T80   Grant Cagle *  Georgia State  76  79       155  +11   
T88 T80   Santiago Gavino *  Florida  82  73       155  +11   
T73 T86   Julien Marot  North Texas  78  78       156  +12   
T48 T86   William Rainey *  College of Charleston  75  81       156  +12   

T84 88   Taylor Johnson  North Florida  80  77       157  +13 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T57 89   Andrew Stein  Maryland  76  83       159  +15   
T88 90   Hager Collins *  Kentucky  82  85       167  +23   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 



Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia Southern 286 276 562
T3 Hayden Anderson (5) 72 67 139

T8 Will Evans (4) 69 71 140

T12 Scott Wolfes (1) 71 70 141

T15 Charlie Martin (2) 74 68 142

T64 Matt Mierzejewski (3) 74 77 151

2 UAB 285 281 566
T1 Martin Rohwer (4) 72 66 138

T19 Wilson McDonald (1) 69 74 143

T19 Paul Dunne (3) 70 73 143

T42 Thomas Sutton (5) 79 68 147

T46 Sam Love (2) 74 74 148

3 College of Charleston 290 277 567
T8 John Jonas (1) 72 68 140

T12 Alex Ellis (5) 70 71 141

T15 Zach Munroe (2) 73 69 142

T23 Josh Lorenzetti (4) 75 69 144

T70 Matthew Mahle (3) 77 75 152

4 North Florida 291 278 569
T3 MJ Maguire (1) 70 69 139

T3 Taylor Hancock (2) 68 71 139

T15 Austin Padova (3) 74 68 142

T50 Joey Petronio (4) 79 70 149

88 Taylor Johnson (5) 80 77 157

T5 Texas 290 283 573
T1 Kramer Hickok (3) 70 68 138

T3 Beau Hossler (2) 70 69 139

T42 Brax McCarthy (5) 74 73 147

T50 Toni Hakula (1) 76 73 149

T70 Gavin Hall (4) 76 76 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 UCF 294 279 573
T8 Greg Eason (1) 69 71 140

T23 Ricardo Gouveia (2) 74 70 144

T23 Federico Zucchetti (3) 79 65 144

T42 Linus Vaisanen (5) 74 73 147

T73 Kyle Wilshire (4) 77 76 153

7 Georgia State 301 273 574
T8 Tyler Gruca (4) 72 68 140

T19 Davin White (3) 76 67 143

T28 J.J. Grey (1) 77 68 145

T33 Damon Stephenson (2) 76 70 146

T58 Nathan Mallonee (5) 80 70 150

8 Virginia 290 285 575
T3 Jimmy Stanger (5) 72 67 139

T28 Denny McCarthy (2) 70 75 145

T33 Derek Bard (1) 75 71 146

T33 Nick McLaughlin (4) 74 72 146

T58 Ben Rusch (3) 74 76 150

9 Mississippi 290 293 583
T28 Blake Morris (2) 72 73 145

T28 Forrest Gamble (3) 69 76 145

T33 Ben Wolcott (1) 75 71 146

T58 Tom Brown (5) 74 76 150

T77 Joe Lewis (4) 81 73 154

10 North Carolina State 292 293 585
T12 Stanhope Johnson (3) 70 71 141

T46 Logan Harrell (1) 72 76 148

T46 Carter Page (4) 75 73 148

T73 James Chapman (2) 75 78 153

T80 David Cooke (5) 82 73 155

11 Kentucky 294 292 586
T19 David Snyder (4) 68 75 143

T23 Stephen Powers (2) 73 71 144

T50 Cody Martin (3) 77 72 149

T64 Will Bishop (5) 76 75 151

T73 Ben Stow (1) 79 74 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Florida 297 293 590
T33 Eric Banks (2) 75 71 146

T42 JD Tomlinson (1) 74 73 147

T50 Victor Tarnstrom (5) 76 73 149

T58 Ryan Orr (3) 74 76 150

T64 Richard Donegan (4) 74 77 151

13 Duke 297 294 591
T50 Michael Ricaurte (5) 74 75 149

T58 Alexander Matlari (2) 76 74 150

T64 Max Greyserman (3) 78 73 151

T70 Turner SoutheyGordon (4) 80 72 152

T77 Motin Yeung (1) 69 85 154

14 Maryland 299 303 602
T23 Victor Fox (2) 74 70 144

T58 Sean Bosdosh (1) 75 75 150

T80 Connor Tendall (3) 78 77 155

T80 Tom Harris (4) 74 81 155

89 Andrew Stein (5) 76 83 159

15 North Texas 309 296 605
T50 Jason Roets (1) 76 73 149

T50 Juan Munoz (2) 78 71 149

T73 Cory Churchman (4) 77 76 153

T77 Andrew Hudson (3) 78 76 154

T86 Julien Marot (5) 78 78 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T15 Henry Mabbett (Georgia Southern) 70 72 142

T28 Osten Waite (North Florida) 72 73 145

T33 David Pastore (Virginia) 75 71 146

T33 Ryan Stovash (UCF) 74 72 146

T33 Sam Towler (Georgia Southern) 76 70 146

T33 Austin Cody (Duke) 72 74 146

T46 Will Cannon (UAB) 74 74 148

T50 Drew Guffey (Georgia Southern) 74 75 149

T64 Christian Humber (Georgia Southern) 79 72 151

T64 Joe Stepnes (North Florida) 72 79 151

T80 Grant Cagle (Georgia State ) 76 79 155

T80 Santiago Gavino (Florida) 82 73 155

T80 Kim Koivu (Georgia Southern) 79 76 155

T86 William Rainey (College of Charleston) 75 81 156

90 Hager Collins (Kentucky) 82 85 167

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
S. Wolfes Ga South 2.75 -2 
J. Jonas Charleston 2.75 -2 
F. Zucchetti UCF 2.88 -1 
J. Stanger Virginia 2.88 -1 
T. Hancock N Florida 2.88 -1 
H. Mabbett Ga South 2.88 -1 
M. Rohwer UAB 2.88 -1 
J. Grey Georgia St 2.88 -1 
W. McDonald UAB 2.88 -1 
W. Evans Ga South 2.88 -1 
G. Eason UCF 2.88 -1 
S. Powers Kentucky 2.88 -1 
R. Gouveia UCF 2.88 -1 
M. Ricaurte Duke 2.88 -1 
D. White Georgia St 2.88 -1 
J. Tomlinson Florida 2.88 -1 
B. Morris Ole Miss 3.00 E 
D. Stephenson Georgia St 3.00 E 
T. Hakula Texas 3.00 E 
H. Anderson Ga South 3.00 E 
A. Padova N Florida 3.00 E 
C. Page NC State 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Gruca Georgia St 3.75 -5 
B. Hossler Texas 3.85 -3 
J. Stanger Virginia 3.90 -2 
D. McCarthy Virginia 3.90 -2 
P. Dunne UAB 3.90 -2 
A. Ellis Charleston 3.90 -2 
M. Rohwer UAB 3.90 -2 
C. Martin Ga South 3.90 -2 
Z. Munroe Charleston 3.90 -2 
O. Waite N Florida 3.90 -2 
K. Hickok Texas 3.95 -1 
E. Banks Florida 3.95 -1 
B. Morris Ole Miss 3.95 -1 
J. Jonas Charleston 3.95 -1 
W. Evans Ga South 4.00 E 
M. Maguire N Florida 4.00 E 
D. Snyder Kentucky 4.00 E 
T. Hancock N Florida 4.00 E 
F. Gamble Ole Miss 4.00 E 
D. Pastore Virginia 4.00 E 
S. Johnson NC State 4.00 E 
L. Vaisanen UCF 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
N. McLaughlin Virginia 4.25 -6 
K. Hickok Texas 4.25 -6 
H. Anderson Ga South 4.25 -6 
T. Brown Ole Miss 4.38 -5 
S. Powers Kentucky 4.38 -5 
M. Maguire N Florida 4.38 -5 
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 4.38 -5 
C. Martin Ga South 4.50 -4 
T. Hancock N Florida 4.50 -4 
H. Mabbett Ga South 4.50 -4 
L. Harrell NC State 4.50 -4 
S. Johnson NC State 4.50 -4 
G. Eason UCF 4.50 -4 
J. Roets N. Texas 4.50 -4 
J. Munoz N. Texas 4.63 -3 
W. Evans Ga South 4.63 -3 
A. Ellis Charleston 4.63 -3 
J. Lorenzetti Charleston 4.63 -3 
J. Grey Georgia St 4.63 -3 
A. Padova N Florida 4.63 -3 
M. Mierzejewski Ga South 4.63 -3 
M. Rohwer UAB 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
H. Anderson Ga South 2
D. White Georgia St 2
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 2
G. Hall Texas 1
C. Martin Kentucky 1
A. Matlari Duke 1
N. Mallonee Georgia St 1
M. Maguire N Florida 1
K. Hickok Texas 1
N. McLaughlin Virginia 1
M. Rohwer UAB 1
T. Harris Maryland 1
L. Vaisanen UCF 1
W. Evans Ga South 1
K. Wilshire UCF 1
J. Chapman NC State 1
J. Roets N. Texas 1
T. SoutheyGordon Duke 1

Birdies 
H. Anderson Ga South 11
D. White Georgia St 10
S. Johnson NC State 10
A. Padova N Florida 9
H. Mabbett Ga South 9
S. Wolfes Ga South 9
F. Zucchetti UCF 9
J. Stanger Virginia 9
B. Hossler Texas 8
L. Harrell NC State 8
J. Jonas Charleston 8
T. Hancock N Florida 8
K. Hickok Texas 8
C. Humber Ga South 8
W. Evans Ga South 8
G. Eason UCF 8
A. Cody Duke 8
D. McCarthy Virginia 8
T. Sutton UAB 8
T. Brown Ole Miss 8
J. Munoz N. Texas 7
T. Gruca Georgia St 7

Pars 
M. Rohwer UAB 29
W. Cannon UAB 27
L. Vaisanen UCF 27
A. Ellis Charleston 27
T. Gruca Georgia St 26
P. Dunne UAB 26
M. Maguire N Florida 26
B. Rusch Virginia 26
D. Bard Virginia 26
B. Hossler Texas 25
D. Pastore Virginia 25
B. McCarthy Texas 25
C. Martin Ga South 25
J. Grey Georgia St 25
W. McDonald UAB 25
D. Snyder Kentucky 25
T. Hancock N Florida 25
S. Powers Kentucky 25
D. Guffey Ga South 25
G. Eason UCF 24
B. Morris Ole Miss 24
E. Banks Florida 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Gold Tees 74.57 90

2 Gold Tees 73.06 90

 

Total Average Scores
Gold Tees 73.81 180

 

Forest Heights Country Club: Gold Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 394   1 15 57 15 2   

2 4 439     10 58 18 2 2 

3 3 170     10 65 14 1   

4 4 403     15 59 15 1   

5 4 337     28 45 15   2 

6 3 130   2 10 49 20 8 1 

7 5 549   7 42 36 3 2   

8 4 412     10 56 18 5 1 

9 5 526   1 32 42 11 2 2 

10 4 402     8 41 35 6   

11 4 433     12 56 20 2   

12 5 540   4 22 48 11 3 2 

13 3 198   1 6 56 23 4   

14 4 423     11 58 20 1   

15 3 203     11 59 19   1 

16 4 386     11 58 18 2 1 

17 4 438     13 61 14 2   

18 5 564     33 46 8 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.43 

6 3 130 +0.29 

13 3 198 +0.26 

8 4 412 +0.23 

2 4 439 +0.20 

16 4 386 +0.16 

11 4 433 +0.13 

15 3 203 +0.12 

14 4 423 +0.12 

3 3 170 +0.07 

17 4 438 +0.06 

4 4 403 +0.02 

1 4 394 +0.02 

12 5 540 -0.08 

5 4 337 -0.08 

9 5 526 -0.14 

18 5 564 -0.21 

7 5 549 -0.54 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.41 

11 4 433 +0.37 

15 3 203 +0.32 

12 5 540 +0.31 

3 3 170 +0.30 

4 4 403 +0.28 

2 4 439 +0.26 

1 4 394 +0.24 

17 4 438 +0.22 

13 3 198 +0.16 

14 4 423 +0.14 

8 4 412 +0.11 

6 3 130 +0.08 

5 4 337 +0.07 

9 5 526 +0.06 

16 4 386 +0.02 

18 5 564 -0.18 

7 5 549 -0.60 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.43 

6 3 130 +0.29 

13 3 198 +0.26 

8 4 412 +0.23 

2 4 439 +0.20 

16 4 386 +0.16 

11 4 433 +0.13 

15 3 203 +0.12 

14 4 423 +0.12 

3 3 170 +0.07 

17 4 438 +0.06 

4 4 403 +0.02 

1 4 394 +0.02 

12 5 540 -0.08 

5 4 337 -0.08 

9 5 526 -0.14 

18 5 564 -0.21 

7 5 549 -0.54 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 394   1 27 106 39 7   

2 4 439     18 113 42 4 3 

3 3 170     14 123 39 4   

4 4 403     21 114 42 3   

5 4 337     42 103 32   3 

6 3 130   2 26 101 41 9 1 

7 5 549   12 88 73 5 2   

8 4 412     18 122 32 7 1 

9 5 526   1 46 102 24 5 2 

10 4 402     13 92 64 8 3 

11 4 433     21 106 42 9 2 

12 5 540   4 26 106 35 7 2 

13 3 198   1 12 124 36 6 1 

14 4 423     16 126 36 2   

15 3 203     17 113 45 3 2 

16 4 386     32 109 31 7 1 

17 4 438     22 115 39 4   

18 5 564 1   59 98 17 5   
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4494&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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